Division

Coach

Date

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9

P10

8 Players

Each player receives 2 Full Quarters, AND an extra 4:30

Q1 Q2
Player Qtrs.
Q3 Q4
Total
Player Qtrs.
P1 Kermit 25 8 Players
P2 Piggy 25 Each Receives 2 Full Quarters, AND an extra 4:30
P3 Scooter 2
P4 Gonzo 2.5 a1 Q2 (O] a4
P5 Fozzie 25! Sub Sub
P& Beaker 2.5 Kermit 1 Kermit 0.5 Piggy 0.5 Piggy 1 Kermit I
P7 Animal 2.5 Scooter 1 Scooter (0.5 Gonzo 0.5 Scooter 1 Piggy 1
P8 Chef 25 Beaker 1 Beaker 1 Gonzo 1 Gonzo 1
P9 Statler Out Animal 1 Chef i Animal 0.5 Beaker 0.5 Animal 1
P10  Waldorf Out Chef 1 Fozzie 1 Fozzie 0.5 Chef 0.5 Fozzie 1




